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APRIL 2023 

 

  

Sat 01/04/23   
CRICKHOWELL WEEKEND 2023 

 

 

Sun 02/04/23  

Wed 
 

05/04/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Drefach Felindre Colin Wright 
Keith Jones 

9am Sat 1st – 
6pm Tues 4th 

April 

Wed 05/04/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Sat 08/04/23 10.5 
 
 
 

8 

C+ 
 
 
 

B 

The Downs:  
Ryers / Llanmadoc / Hardings 

Walk Postponed 
 

Pontardawe and Mynydd 
Drumau 

David Workman 
 
 
 

John Davies 
Dai Roach 

 
 
 
 
10am Tues 
4th – 8pm Fri 
7th April 

Wed 12/04/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Stackpole and Bosherston 
Walk Postponed 

Sue Davies 
Wendy 

Thirlwell 

9am Sun 9th 
– 8pm Tues 

11th April 

Wed 12/04/23 
Walk 2 

9 C+ Kidwelly / Mynyddygarreg Phil Rogers 
Dave Sealey 

9.30am Sat 
8th – 8pm 
Tues 11th 

April 

Sat 15/04/23 10 B-  Abereiddy – Abercastle 
Circular 

Steve Brown 
Ray Lloyd 

10am Sun 9th  
- 8pm Fri 14th 

April 

Wed  19/04/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Craig y Nos / Penwyllt Marilyn Williams 
Sue Jones / 

Eirwen Stephens 

9am Sun 16th 
– 6pm Tues 

18th April 

Wed 19/04/23 
Walk 2 

7.5 B Pen y Fan from Neuadd 
Reservoirs 

Dave Sealey 
Dave Sidgwick 

9am Sun 16th 
– 8pm Tues 

18th April 

Sat 22/04/23 8.5 C Crwbin – Pontyberem 
(linear by No 195  ‘bus) 

Peter Clark 
Ian Rooney 

10am Fri 14th 
– 6pm Fri 
21st April 

Wed 26/04/23 
Walk 1 

6.3 C Lliw Reservoirs from 
Felindre 

Eirwen Stephens 

Sue Jones 
10am Sat 

22nd – 7pm 
Tues 25th 

April 

Wed 26/04/23 
Walk 2 

7 C+ Trebanos David Workman 
Dai Roach 

10am Fri 21st 
– 6pm Tues 

25th April 

Sat/S  29/04/23 7 C+ Laugharne 
Dylan Thomas’ – and 

Elaine’s - Birthday Walk  
 

Elaine Jenkins 
Alwyn Williams 

10am Weds 
26th – 6pm 
on Fri 28th 

April 
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MAY 2023 

Wed 03/05/23 
Walk 1 

5 
approx 

C+ Pwll Sue Roberts 
Bernard Dezelu 

10am Sat 
29th Apr– 

8pm Tues 2nd 
May 

Wed 03/05/23 
Walk 2 

9 B Llanspyddid – Dyfynnog  
(by T6 bus) 

Peter Clark 
Ian Rooney 

10am Thurs 
27th – 6pm 

Tues 2nd May 

Thur 04/05/23      

Sun 07/05/23 8.5 C+ Abermarlais / Llansadwrn 
 

Pat Pope 
TBC 

9am Tues 2nd 
– 4pm Sat 6th 

May 

Wed 10/05/23 
Walk 1 

6 
(app) 

C+  Cwm Ivy  Alun & Marina 
Clement 

10am Fri 5th 
– 6pm Tues 

9th May 

Wed 10/05/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Thur 11/05/23      

Sat/S 13/05/23   No Walk 
 

  

    All Wales Coast Path 
13th May 2023 – 18th May 2023 

Llyn Peninsula 

 

Wed 17/05/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Stackpole / Barafundle / 
Bosherston 

Sue Davies 
Wendy 

Thirlwell 

9am Sat 13th 
– 8pm Tues 

16th May 

Wed 17/05/23 
Walk 2 

8.5 C Cowbridge to Welsh  
St Donats 

 
CANCELLED 

David Workman 
John Coates 

9am Fri 12th 
– 6pm Tues 

16th May 

Thur 18/05/23      

Sat/S 20/05/23 8 C+ Wiseman’s Bridge 
 

Steve Brown 
Carole Lydon 

9am Sun 14th 
– 7pm Fri 
19th May 

Wed 24/05/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Golden Grove  Colin Wright 
Dave 

Clementson 

9am Fri 19th 
– 6pm Tues 

23rd May 

Wed 24/05/23 
Walk 2 

 
 No Walk 

 
 

Thur 25/05/23      

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 

27/05/23 
28/05/23 
29/05/23 

 FESTIVAL OF WALKS 
27th May 2023 – 29th May 2023 

The programme of walks is on the ‘Festival’ page of 
the group’s website  

 

Wed 31/05/23 
Walk 1 

6 C Kenfig Dave Clementson 
Steve Brown / 

Bernard Dezelu 

6pm Fri 26th 
– 6pm Tues 

30th May 
 

Wed 31/05/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   
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JUNE 2023 
 

  

Thur 01/06/23      

Sat 03/06/23 8 B Cwm Pedol and 
Cwmamman 

 

John Davies 
David Roach 

10am Tues 
30th May – 
8pm Fri 2nd 

June 

TUES 06/06/23 4 
(app) 

C STRAWBERRY TEA  
WALK 

 

Alwyn Williams 
Elaine Jenkins 

Registration 
through S T 

tickets 

Wed 07/06/23 
Walk 1 

6 C Penmaen  Ann Jones / 
Wendy Thirlwell 

 
Keith Jones 

6pm Fri 2nd – 
9am Weds 

7th June 

Wed 07/06/23 
Walk 2 

8 B Cilycwm – Western Loop 
via Esgair Ferchon 

Phil Rogers 
Alan John 

10am Sat 3rd 
– 8pm Tues 

6th June 

Thur 08/06/23      

Sat 10/06/23 7.5 C+ Parc Slip Nature Reserve 
and Bedford Park 

 

Peter Clark 
Ian Rooney 

9am Mon 5th 
June – 8pm 
Fri 9th June 

Wed 14/06/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Wildflower Walk 
Cwmdu 

Kath Lovatt 10am Sat 
10th June – 
8pm Tues 
13th June 

Wed 14/06/23 
Walk 2 

9.5 C+ Llantwit Major – Nash 
Point Circular 

Alan John 
Phil Rogers 

10am Sat 
10th – 6pm 
Tues 13th 

June 

Thur 15/06/23      

Sat 17/06/23 9 C+ Wildflower Walk 
Cwmdu / Salem 

 

Kath Lovatt 10am Mon 
12th June – 

8pm Fri 16th 
June 

Wed 21/06/23 
Walk 1 

5.5 C+ Tenby Colin & Caroline 
Wright 

9am Sat 17th 
June – 6pm 

Tues 20th 
June 

Wed 21/06/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Thur 22/06/23      

Sat 24/06/23 7.5 C+ Abercastle Circular 
 

Steve Brown 
Ray Lloyd 

9.30am Sun 
18th June – 
7.30pm Fri 
23rd June 

 
 

Wed 28/06/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Hillend – Rhossili 
Circular 

Sue Davies 
Wendy Thirwell 

8am Fri 23rd  
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June – 9pm 
Tues 27th 
June 

Wed 28/06/23 
Walk 2 

8.25 C+ Llangennith – Rhossili 
Circular 

Steve Brown 
Ray Lloyd 

9.30am Sun 
25th June – 

7.30pm Tues 
27th June 

Thur 29/06/23      

 

 


